
参加人数 128名(男性 111名 女性 17名)

2021/2/23(祝・火)

ダブルペリア

カウントバック

OUT ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ７ ８ ９ 

IN 10 ⑪ ⑫ 13 ⑭ ⑮ ⑯ ⑰ 18 

順位 氏名 OUT IN グロス HDCP ネット トビ賞

優勝 今井　正哲 51 45 96 25.2 70.8 入賞

準優勝 宝大寺　裕 40 37 77 6.0 71.0 入賞

3位 森木　美利 41 37 78 6.0 72.0 入賞

4位 真田　龍征 45 50 95 22.8 72.2 入賞

5位 折本　典久 44 38 82 9.6 72.4 入賞

6位 今井　敬 42 38 80 7.2 72.8

7位 山本　大介 46 48 94 20.4 73.6

8位 新田　浩正 41 40 81 7.2 73.8

9位 岸田　恭典 49 50 99 25.2 73.8

10位 大迫　茂弘 48 44 92 18.0 74.0 入賞

11位 信国　真一 50 53 103 28.8 74.2

12位 福島　祐道 49 53 102 27.6 74.4

13位 近藤　展弘 44 39 83 8.4 74.6

14位 野口　直人 50 44 94 19.2 74.8

15位 緒方　康二 44 44 88 13.2 74.8

16位 青山　静人 42 39 81 6.0 75.0

17位 光永　二朗 53 52 105 30.0 75.0

18位 水本　尚男 42 44 86 10.8 75.2

19位 林原　輝季 52 52 104 28.8 75.2

20位 寺林　範司 46 51 97 21.6 75.4 入賞

21位 倉谷　博文 44 46 90 14.4 75.6

22位 高橋　宏樹 48 48 96 20.4 75.6

23位 角田　浩亮 45 44 89 13.2 75.8

24位 横山　敦士 49 44 93 16.8 76.2

25位 門田　崇 40 41 81 4.8 76.2

26位 吉原　功 48 45 93 16.8 76.2

27位 難波　秀行 44 43 87 10.8 76.2

28位 畑本　勝美 52 46 98 21.6 76.4

29位 石川　賀浩 48 50 98 21.6 76.4

30位 八幡　茂見 45 41 86 9.6 76.4 入賞

31位 尾野　洋一 51 52 103 26.4 76.6

32位 大村　一徳 52 45 97 20.4 76.6

一般の部

（隠しホール）

集計コンペ

競技日

計算方法

スコア優先順位

使用コース

製鐵原料杯



33位 本山　勝美 44 40 84 7.2 76.8

34位 小山　正巳 44 40 84 7.2 76.8

35位 宮部　欽生 48 47 95 18.0 77.0

36位 島谷　純一 49 45 94 16.8 77.2

37位 二井　知祥 59 53 112 34.8 77.2

38位 河野　孝造 40 52 92 14.4 77.6

39位 牧平　敏行 44 41 85 7.2 77.8

40位 佐藤　厚志 44 47 91 13.2 77.8 入賞

41位 佐藤　優太 53 50 103 25.2 77.8

42位 平谷　光 50 47 97 19.2 77.8

43位 赤木　孝治 48 49 97 19.2 77.8

44位 栗田　正弘 50 46 96 18.0 78.0

45位 中川　賢士朗 52 62 114 36.0 78.0

46位 村田　尚光 57 51 108 30.0 78.0

47位 田中　昌則 46 44 90 12.0 78.0

48位 谷口　晃和 53 49 102 24.0 78.0

49位 転堂　美佐子 47 48 95 16.8 78.2

50位 丸山　聡 48 47 95 16.8 78.2 入賞

51位 佐藤　元治 45 44 89 10.8 78.2

52位 村田　祥生 51 55 106 27.6 78.4

53位 中村　謙太 53 58 111 32.4 78.6

54位 高垣　真人 46 46 92 13.2 78.8

55位 松下　達也 49 55 104 25.2 78.8

56位 城　伊三夫 50 41 91 12.0 79.0

57位 岡田　康男 44 47 91 12.0 79.0

58位 坂本　佳広 41 44 85 6.0 79.0

59位 妹尾　達也 54 55 109 30.0 79.0

60位 羽田　洋 46 51 97 18.0 79.0 入賞

61位 桑木　朋子 54 61 115 36.0 79.0

62位 中務　祥文 43 48 91 12.0 79.0

63位 鍜治川　明己 49 47 96 16.8 79.2

64位 原井　信幸 60 54 114 34.8 79.2

65位 藤井　孝之 49 53 102 22.8 79.2

66位 瀧本　稔也 47 47 94 14.4 79.6

67位 田中　義夫 56 56 112 32.4 79.6

68位 佐藤　由美子 51 55 106 26.4 79.6

69位 宮地　宏明 47 50 97 16.8 80.2

70位 種本　豊 61 54 115 34.8 80.2 入賞

71位 吉田　文彦 47 44 91 10.8 80.2

72位 中居　智明 56 46 102 21.6 80.4

73位 宮地　千尋 53 48 101 20.4 80.6

74位 三谷　浩雄 47 42 89 8.4 80.6

75位 三阪　盛仁 56 49 105 24.0 81.0

76位 友原　敏晴 50 48 98 16.8 81.2



77位 佐藤　洋子 50 48 98 16.8 81.2

78位 政成　みつ子 55 49 104 22.8 81.2

79位 猪原　直樹 54 55 109 27.6 81.4

80位 藤井　行夫 57 58 115 33.6 81.4 入賞

81位 金光　重典 55 47 102 20.4 81.6

82位 朝原　聖太 48 48 96 14.4 81.6

83位 金森　泉 53 48 101 19.2 81.8

84位 水村　めぐみ 60 52 112 30.0 82.0

85位 佐藤　大三 48 44 92 9.6 82.4

86位 松尾　洋子 61 52 113 30.0 83.0

87位 佐藤　町子 54 47 101 18.0 83.0

88位 高橋　浩之 64 55 119 36.0 83.0

89位 光吉　龍二 60 51 111 27.6 83.4

90位 牧平　光弘 63 54 117 33.6 83.4 入賞

91位 赤沢　烈 57 53 110 26.4 83.6

92位 藤井　恵子 49 55 104 20.4 83.6

93位 八野　大地 52 51 103 19.2 83.8

94位 友国　奉代 58 62 120 36.0 84.0

95位 松岡　哲衛 63 57 120 36.0 84.0

96位 出口　彰 58 56 114 30.0 84.0

97位 吉村　浩二 53 63 116 31.2 84.8

98位 小林　勇介 58 63 121 36.0 85.0

99位 中川　裕智 51 46 97 12.0 85.0

100位 上野　孝展 61 57 118 32.4 85.6 入賞

101位 田辺　弘樹 56 56 112 26.4 85.6

102位 山本　純二 54 62 116 30.0 86.0

103位 子迫　俊充 56 62 118 31.2 86.8

104位 薮本　忠良 60 63 123 36.0 87.0

105位 宮地　清史 57 51 108 20.4 87.6

106位 佐原　伸二 66 55 121 32.4 88.6

107位 友国　皇人 61 65 126 36.0 90.0

108位 佐藤　岳人 60 66 126 36.0 90.0

109位 金岡　親量 62 61 123 32.4 90.6

110位 近藤　聖志 63 66 129 36.0 93.0 入賞

111位 前田　雅樹 65 64 129 36.0 93.0

112位 平岡　裕子 69 58 127 32.4 94.6

113位 森田　廣宣 72 59 131 36.0 95.0

114位 伊達　勝則 66 67 133 36.0 97.0

115位 伊藤　健太 71 63 134 36.0 98.0

116位 安留　彩 66 70 136 36.0 100.0

117位 神田　春花 60 77 137 36.0 101.0

118位 大谷　晋吾 84 61 145 36.0 109.0



順位 氏名 OUT IN グロス HDCP ネット トビ賞

優勝 佐藤　忠雄 44 49 93 20.4 72.6 入賞

準優勝 松尾　正美 50 49 99 25.2 73.8 入賞

3位 青山　静人 42 39 81 6.0 75.0

4位 水本　尚男 42 44 86 10.8 75.2

5位 寺林　範司 46 51 97 21.6 75.4

6位 倉谷　博文 44 46 90 14.4 75.6

7位 難波　秀行 44 43 87 10.8 76.2

8位 畑本　勝美 52 46 98 21.6 76.4

9位 本山　勝美 44 40 84 7.2 76.8

10位 牧平　敏行 44 41 85 7.2 77.8

11位 佐藤　厚志 44 47 91 13.2 77.8

12位 岡田　康男 44 47 91 12.0 79.0

13位 羽田　洋 46 51 97 18.0 79.0

14位 中務　祥文 43 48 91 12.0 79.0

15位 田中　義夫 56 56 112 32.4 79.6

16位 佐藤　大三 48 44 92 9.6 82.4

17位 子迫　俊充 56 62 118 31.2 86.8

18位 薮本　忠良 60 63 123 36.0 87.0

19位 佐原　伸二 66 55 121 32.4 88.6

順位 氏名 OUT IN グロス HDCP ネット トビ賞

優勝 西河内　美江 54 58 112 36.0 76.0 入賞

準優勝 水本　明美 48 44 92 15.6 76.4 入賞

3位 転堂　美佐子 47 48 95 16.8 78.2

4位 桑木　朋子 54 61 115 36.0 79.0

5位 鍜治川　明己 49 47 96 16.8 79.2

6位 佐藤　由美子 51 55 106 26.4 79.6

7位 宮地　千尋 53 48 101 20.4 80.6

8位 佐藤　洋子 50 48 98 16.8 81.2

9位 政成　みつ子 55 49 104 22.8 81.2

10位 水村　めぐみ 60 52 112 30.0 82.0

11位 松尾　洋子 61 52 113 30.0 83.0

12位 佐藤　町子 54 47 101 18.0 83.0

13位 藤井　恵子 49 55 104 20.4 83.6

14位 友国　奉代 58 62 120 36.0 84.0

15位 平岡　裕子 69 58 127 32.4 94.6

16位 安留　彩 66 70 136 36.0 100.0

17位 神田　春花 60 77 137 36.0 101.0

シニアの部 

女子の部　


